Position

Superintendent

Executive Assistant Senior

Executive Assistant Senior

Spec Asst
Soc/Emo/Absenteeism
Trustee - Area 4
Trustee - Area 1
Trustee - Area 7
Trustee - Area 3
Trustee - Area 6

Trustee - Area 2

Trustee - Area 5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Superintendent/Gover
ning Board

Total Wages

$328,169

$103,423

$88,031

$42,634

$9,000

$9,000

$9,000

$8,455

$6,580

$725

$599

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$90,791

$20,333

$31,697

$17,944

$1,975

$1,734

$950

$1,372

$1,076

$14,323

$14,323



