Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$328,169	\$90,791
Executive Assistant Senior		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$103,423	\$20,333
Executive Assistant Senior		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$88,031	\$31,697
Spec Asst Soc/Emo/Absenteeism		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$42,634	\$17,944
Trustee - Area 4		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$9,000	\$1,975
Trustee - Area 1		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$9,000	\$1,734
Trustee - Area 7		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$9,000	\$950
Trustee - Area 3		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$8,455	\$1,372
Trustee - Area 6		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$6,580	\$1,076
Trustee - Area 2		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$725	\$14,323
Trustee - Area 5		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Gover ning Board	\$599	\$14,323